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Debt Service Principal By Department - FY2019 Proposed Capital Improvements

Total Valuation 330,335,625.00
Statutory Debt Limit - Town (3%) 9,910,068.75
Statutory Debt Limit - Water (10%) 33,033,562.50
There is no Limit on Sewer Debt N/A
Bonded Planned Debt New Debt Bond Balance Est Bond % Margin
Debt 12/31/18 Retired '19 Proposed '19 EOY "19 Margin EQY "19 Remaining
Town 997,023.00 226,800.00 1,228,500.00 1,998,723.00 7,911,345.75 79.83%
Fire 174,790.00 34,958.00 828,500.00
Pond 45,023.00 32,400.00 -
Buildings 699,660.00 119,592.00 -
Land s 2 150,000.00
Public Works 77,650.00 39,850.00 250,000.00
Water 1,413,192.00 70,324.00 - 1,342,868.00 31,690,694.50 95.93%
Sewer 832,417.00 139,158.00 - 693,259.00 N/A N/A
Total 3,242,632.00 436,282.00 1,228,500.00 4,034,850.00
FY19 Proposed Increase(Decrease) in Debt 792,218.00

Project

Summary of All Proposed Capital Project Funding - FY2019

Fire Department Ladder Truck
Public Works Trash Truck
Trail Improvements

Backhoe Lease

Recreation Department Bus Lease
Beach Land Purchase
Osceola Library Repairs
Plow Truck Lease Year #2
Road Repair Capital Reserve

Curious George Cottage Capital Reserve
Corcoran Pond Dam Improvements
Treatment Plant Carbon Replacement
Water/Wastewater Repair Account

Total Proposed Capital Budget

Est Cost
900,000.00
250,000.00
150,000.00
34,000.00
22,000.00
89,000.00
75,000.00
30,100.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
35,000.00
20,000.00

1,645,100.00

Proposed Funding Source

Bonding and Capital Reserves

Bonding

Bonding

Fund Balance

Fund Balance

Operating Budget - Special Warrant Article
Operating Budget - Special Warrant Article
Fund Balance

Fund Balance

Fund Balance

Fund Balance

Operating Budget

Operating Budget
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